
1 
 

YES Prep Southside Bus Route – Times and Stops 

Time Stop 
11:07AM OVERDALE  ST ,77033 & MARTIN  LUTHER KINGJR BLVD,77033 
11:10AM CARMENST ,77033 & NOEL ST,77033 
11:15AM SUNBEAM ST ,77033 & TENEHA DR ,77033 
11:18AM GROVETON ST ,77033 & MARTIN LUTHERKING JR BLVD,77033 
11:24AM 10010 CULLEN BLVD ,77051 (LANSBOUROUGH APTS) 
11:26AM ROANDALE DR ,77048 & AIRPORT BLVD ,77048 
11:29AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD ,77048 & SOUTH ACRES DR ,77048 
11:31AM SESAME ST ,77048 & SOUTH ACRES OR,77048 
11:33AM 5901 SELINSKY RO ,77048 (VILLA AMERICANA APTS) 
11:37AM GLENHOLLOW DR,77048 & SELINSKY RD ,77048 
11:42AM TAVENOR LN ,77048 & ROANOALE DR ,7 7048 
11:50AM MARTIN LUTHERKING JR BLVD,77048 & SPARK VILLAGE DR ,77048 
11:52AM PARK VILLAGE DR ,77048 & KINGDOM COME PL ,77048 
11:57AM DAWNVIEW LN ,77048 & E OREM DR ,77048 
12:01AM MURR WAY ,77048 & KILKENNY DR ,77048 
12:03AM GLEN HOLLOW DR ,77048 & SWINGLERD ,77048 
12:05AM LEA ST ,77048 & ALLISON RD ,77048 
12:07AM ALLISON RD ,77048 & HENDRICKSEN RD ,77048 
12:15AM SCHURMIER RD ,77048 & S WAYSIDE DR ,77048 
12:19AM FAYRIDGE DR ,77048 & DAYRIDGE LN ,77048 
 


